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Fig.1 CRANK CASE
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Ref No.

Dessa delar passar till modellerna A8-1, AS-2C och AS-

Parts No.

i
e =1 O W L Lt P

1-10
1=11
1=12
1-13
1=14
1-15
1-16
1-17
1-18
1-19
1-20
1-21
1-22

_-—%EW

CRANK CASE

Parts Name

183-15111-01
183-15121-00
91810-0B016
92501 -06055
92501-06060
92501-06070
92501 -06080
91810-03014
93603-14026
132-15351-00
132-15353-00
122-11361-00
183-11351-00
183-11311-01
183-11321-01
183-11181-00
183-11111-00
126-11171-60
92901-06200
132-15371-00
183-15357-00
93602-10061

—

CASE .,

| CASE,

crank (1., H)

crank (R, H)

PIN, dowel

| SCREW

SCREW

SCREW,
SCREW,

. pan head

. pan head

pan head
pan head

: PIN, dowel

PIN, dowel

PLUG,

drain

GASKET, drain plug

BOLT,

cylinder holding

GASKET., cylinder
CYLINDER (L, H)
CYLINDER (R.H)

GASKET, cylinder head

HEAD,

cylinder

NUT, cylinder holding
WASHEK, plain
BREATHER
GROMMET

PIN, dowel

Il'l'm'rj],r[',nri L‘J't'.

7. 8B-12-16
;'!l
|
|
| ]
(B.4=-10-14 2

[4-14 ]

12.5-19-1.5| 1

&)

)

R

Hemarks
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Fig. 2 CRANKCASE COVER
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CRANKCASE COVER

Dessa delar passar till modellerna AS-1 och AS-ZC arsmod 1969

h _PARTS N

Ref No. Parts No. Parts Name | Deseription Qtyy S5-R | Hemarks
S _,i,—_____l T M. ——
2= 1 183-15410-00 CRANK CASE COVER AS5'Y ] |
2- 2 183-15418-01 | . COVER, chain canse UL 0} 1
2= 3 183-15448-00 . RIVET I ] i
2= 4 92501 -=06045 | SCREW, pan head P ; |
2= 5 92501-06055 ' SCREW, pan head BY
2= 6 183-15425-01 | COVER, generator (2) | 1
2- 7 92501-06040 SCREW, pan head | 1
2- 8 92501 -06020 SCREW, pan head 1
2= 9 164-15415-00 COVER, generator (1) 1
2-10 98501-04005 SCREW, pan head 2
2=11 174-18428-00 SEAL, dust 1
2=12 92501 -06008 SCREW, pan head 2
2=-13 174-15363-00 PLUG, oil 1
2-14 183-15421-01 COVER, crank case (R.H) 1
2-15 132-15451-00 GASKET, crank case cover (R. H) ]
2-16 91810-03014 PIN, dowel B.4-10-14 2
2=-17 92501 -06030 SCREW, pan head 7
2=18 92501 -06040 SCREW, pan head 1
2-19 132-15416-00 COVER, oil pump 1
2=-20 98501-04010 SCREW, pan head 2
Observera:
foljande dndringar gdller
fér modellerna
AS-1, AS-2C 4&rsmod 1970
AS-2J drsmod 1971
2-1 241-15410-00 CRANK CASE COVER ASSY 1 end f AS—-2J
2-9 141-15415-00 COVER, generator 1
2=14 252-15421-00 COVER, crank case (R.H) 1
2-15 252-15451-00 GASKET, crank case cover 1 end f AS-2J
2-19 252-15416-00 COVER, oil pump 1 end f AS-2J
ba 241-16341-01 SCREW, push 1
1a 93104-11028 OIL SEAL 1
8a 241-16342-00 LEVEE push 1
9a 132-16345-00 SPRING lever return 1
10a 132-16346-00 HOOK spring 1

== s e S S S
File created by Yamaparts.com from original parts guide, for private use only. 5

Copyright www.yamaparts.com



h _PARTS N

Fig.3 CRANK SHAFT & PISTON
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Fil

CRANK SHAFT & PISTON

Dessa delar passar till modellerna AS5-1, AS-2C och

AL~

|

-

e —

Ref No. Parts No. Parts Name
1= 0-=1  218-11400-00 CHANK AS5'Y
3= 1 | 183-11412-02 CRANK 1 (L. H)
i- 2 : 132-11422-03 CRANK 1 (R, H)
i- 3 | 132-11432-03 | - CRANK 2 (L. H)
g 183-11442-02 | . CRANK 2 (R.H)
3- 5 183-11651-00 | . ROD. connecting
3- 6 93310-41809 BEARING
3= 7 122-11681-00 PIN, crank
i- B 132-11685-00 . WASHER, crank pin
i- 9 132-11561.00 . SHIM, crank inside
3=-10 93306-20504 BEARING
3-11 93450-52010 . BIRCLIP
3=-12 132-11511=-02 . COVER, crank
3=13 93604-18058 . PIN, dowel
3-14 183-11512-00 . SEAL., crank cover
3-15 183-11541-00 . METAL, filler
3-16 93210-48045 . O-RING
ASTT 132-11515-01 . SEAL, labyrinth
3-18 136-11561-00 SHIM, crank ocutside
3=19 93306-30403 BEARING
3-20 93102-20010 OIL SEAL
3=21 93103-28011 OIL SEAL
3=-22 93210-18023 O-RING
3=23 183-16136-00 COLLAR, distance
3.24 183-16111-00 GEAR, primary drive
3.25 92901-12100 WASHER, spring
3-26 137-16377-00 NUT, clutch boss
3-27 183-11631-02 PISTON
183-11631-12 PISTON (lst o. s)
183-11631-22 PISTON (2nd o. s)
3-28 183-11633-00 PIN, piston
3-29 132-11634-00 CLIP, piston pin
«3-30 183-11601-00 PISTON RING SET
183-11601-10 PISTON RING SET (lst o. s)
183-11601-20 | PISTON RING SET (2nd o. s)
53] 93310-11201 BEARING
3-32 146=11545-00 KEY., woodruff

-

amaparts.com irom o
Copyright www.yamaparts.com
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Fig.4 CLUTCH
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CLUTCH
Dessa delar passar till nmodellerna AS-1, AS-2C och AS5-1]
Ref No. Parts No. | Parts Name !ilphrr:ptmn :L.J,'hl S +-R | Remarks
| —
4- 0-] 183-16301-01 | CLUTCH AS5'Y | 1] |
4= 1 183-16150-00 . PRIMARY DRIVEN GEAR | | & | |
4- 2 132-16369-00 . RING, friction I 1 | |
4- 3 93341-22302 . BEARING, thrust ! 1 .
4- 4 | 131-16154-00 . PLATE, thrust i - I ='
4- 5 132-16371-03 . BOS8S5, clutch | : |
4- 6 137-16324-00 ., PLATE, clutch 5
4~ 7 137=-16367-00 . RING, cushion 4
4- B 132-16321-00 . PLATE, friction 4
4- 9 132-16351-00 . PLATE, pressure |
4-10 137-16333-00 . SPRING, clutch 5
4-11 137-16337-01 . SCREW, spring 5
4-12 137-16378-00 WASHER, clutch boss 1
4-13 137-16377-00 NUT, clutch boss Pl
4-14 137-16356-00 ROD, push 1 1
4=-15 183-16181-00 SPACER 17-23-44.25| 1
4-16 132-15631-00 GEAR, kick pinion 19T 1
4-17 122-16164-00 PLATE, thrust 17.3-3% 1
4-18 93501 -04004 BALL 1/4" 1
4-19 183-16357-00 ROD, push Z 183.5¢€ 1
4-20 93505-16006 BALL 5/16" 1
4-21 174-16348-00 CROWN, push 1
— 422 174-1636Z2-00 LEVER, push 1
4-23 164-16343-00 SCEREW, adjusting 1
4-24 92801-06300 NUT 1
4-25 174-16365-00 SPRING, return 1
4-26 92501-06008 SCREW, pan head 1
4-27 174-16359-00 WASHER, push lever 1
4-28 174-16340-00 PUSH LEVER AS5'Y 1
4-29 92501-06015 SCREW, pan head 3

e -
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TR

ANSMISSION

Dessa delar passar till modellerna A5-1, AL-ZC ven AS-27
Ref No., Parts No. ’arts Name Deseription 'ty SR Hemarks
5- 0-1 | 183-17401-00 MAIN AXLE ASS'Y :
5= 1 184=17411=00  AXLE., main 111
5- 2 | 183.17151-00 . GEAR, 5th pinion
5- 3 132=-17216<=00 WASHER, gear hold - .
5- 4 132-17414-00 . CLIP, main axle
5- 5 183-17141-00 | . GEAR, 4th pinion
5= 6 183-17131=00 ., GEAR, 3rd pinion 0]
£ ¥ | 183-17121-01 . GEAR, 2nd pumon 14, 1
5. 8 | 164-17427-00 | SHIM, drive axle it 0
5- 9 ' 93315-31501 BEARING
5-10 93450-22012 CIRCLIP |
5-11 132-15389-00 | SEAL, push rod ; |
512 93306-30301 | BEARING 03 |
5-13 164-17471-02 | PLATE, bearing cover |
5-14 | 92501-06015 | SCREW, pan head |
5. 0-2 | 183-17402-00 | DRIVE AXLE ASS'Y | | |
5-15 183-17421-00 . AXLE, drive 'I
5-16 183-17221-01 | . GEAR, 2nd wheel 9] l :,
5.17 183-17231-00 | . GEAR, 3rd wheel 261 |
5-18 183-17241-00 . GEAR, 4th wheel 131 |
5=-19 132-17414-00 CLIFP, main axle | it 'i
5.20 132-17216-00 WASHER, gear hold | |
5-21 | 183-17251-00 . GEAR, 5th wheel i_‘l'I |
5-22 | 183-17211-00 . GEAR, lst wheel 35T | |
523 131-15653-00 WASHER, plain ;Ilﬂ- 3-22-1.00 1 |
5-24 131-15643-00 | WASHER, wave | 1
5.25 183-15651-00 GEAR, kick idle 28T 1
5.26 164-17427-00 SHIM, drive axle liB -0k |
3% 93410-15005 CIRCLIP ima |
5-28 183-17429-00 SPACER | 20-30-3 I |
529 93306-30401 BEARING | 6304 ! |: |
5-30 93102-28021 | OIL SEAL SD-28-442 | g | !:
5-31 174-17462-00 COLLAR, distance | 20-28-14.4| 1 |
532 174-17461-40 | SPROCKET, drnive V14T |
174-17461-50 SPROCKET, drive 157 |
174=-17461 =60 | SPROCKET, drive | 16T 1 I
5.33 102-17463-00 | NUT, sprocket | |
534 102-17464-00 | WASHER. sprocket Il . |

——— s
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SHIFTER

Dessa delar passar till modellerna | \ 3= el AS=

Ref No.| Parts No. Parts Name ) 2 = 1 T o)
l‘ ‘ _ i _ YASHYAS o
6- 1 1R 151l ; ' | e -
h- 2 ] 32 -1R12 I it ;
132-1R124-00| SPRING,
|
6= 4 [ 132-18133-00 | ¢ V. ad " L]
f- 5 G2RO1-08100 | Ll 1
ST 93101 -12004 | II. SEA] ]I 1
b= 7T 132=18137-00| WASHER, change ax!le . =] -t | I
b= H | 93430-1001% CIRCIL.IP 1 1
6- 9 183-18111-01| PEDAL, «hange I il 3
6-10 132-18113-01] COVER, change pedal | 1 |
=11 91201 -06020 BOIL.T e
b= 0=1 183-18500-00| SHIFTER ASS'Y 1 l
6-12 18318541 -00 CAM, shift | 1
G6-13 IB3-18511-00 FORK, shift I |
H-14 164-18551-00 ROIL.LLER, cam follower 4 4
6-15 16418552 -00 PIM, cam follower } i
6-16 91401 -250184 PIN, cotter ' 4 ;
6-17 183-18512-00] . FORK, shift 2 1l i
6-18 183-18513-00 FORK, shift 3 | 1 |
6£-19 Q3604 -22050 PIN, dowel t-21.8 4 4
6-20 174-18544 -00 PIN, locating | 1
6-21 934320-03014 CIRCLIFP AL 1 1
6-22 lod4 -18561 =00 PLATE, side 1 |
b6-23 92501 -05012 SCREW, pan head | 1
6-24 92901 -05100 WASHER, spring | |
6-25 132-18140-00] STO PPER LEVER AS5'Y | 1
6-26 132-18177-00] BOLT, stopper 1 1
6-27 132-18143-00] SPRING, stopper | i
6-28 132-16346-00 HOOK, spring | |
6-29 164 -18572-00] WASHER, plain 12.1-18-1.01 ] 1
6-30 164-18571-000 HOLDER, shift cam 2l 2
H-31 93440-15012 CIRCLIP 15¢ | |
6-32 132-18533-01 PLUG, brind 1 |
B-33 93505-16000 BALL 9/ 0 | | 7
b-34 174-18558-00 SPRING, neutral 1 | .
h-35 137-15353-00] GASKET 14, 5-21-1.5] 1 1
6-36 174-18578-00| SCREW, spring 1 |
6-9 | 241-18111- [00 PEDAL, change (| AS-1/AS-2C -70
- ( AS=2J 1971

File created by Yamaparts.com from original parts guide, for private use only. *
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Fig. 7 KICK
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KICK

Dessa delar passar Lill modellerna AS-1, AS-20 och AS=27
N b g o W - |2
Ref No. 'arts No. Farts Name e e e *. 1 'l:j FHemarks
o~ (180-15660-00 [ KICK AXLI :

] = & l.h:n-.l:-r-.','_nu|f 1.IF?, kick roaller
Tu 3 1R0-15641-00 | GEAR, kick
7 g 117-15644-00 | SHIM -
7= 5 93410-25017 CIRCLIP | 2 ;:
7. b 1132-15664-00 | GUIDE, kick spring | 1]
T= T 132-15665-00 | SPRING. kick ! 1 | I
7- B 132-15676-00 | COVER, kick spring i S
7- 0 13410-15005 J{'HHiLH’ S514 1| .
7=10 93109-15001 OIL SEAL r:!‘il'i;" 1 | 1 |
7- 0-1 |132-15610-0! | KICK CRANK ASS'Y - | 1 |

178-15610-00 | KICK CRANK ASS'Y |
T=11 132-15611-01 . CRANK, kick I

178-15611-00 | ., CRANK, kick I
T=12 122-15612-01 . LEVER, kick | |
T=13 132-15625-00 ] , SPRING, kick crank 1 1 I
T=14 132-15615-00| . WASHER, kick lever | I
T=15 132-15617-00 | . CLIP, kick lever 1 |
T=16 21201 -06020 BOLT 1 1
T=17 156-15618-01 | COVER, kick lever 1 1

Observera
) modell AS-2C har
nedanstiende kick
7==1 178-15610-09 KICK CRANK ASSY 1
! R ——
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Hef .""';n-l Parts No.

Dessa delar passar till

AIR CLEANER

1

]
i) -"--l-iL:'I;lil- -|'IIII.--'-

'arts Name

= e ASIY

8- 1 I8 3=1a411 - CASE. dir ¢)eane !

1B S-14421 -1 { 5 1 dil ©a ) .
5o o2 183-14451-00 | ELEMENT, atr cleane: |
B- 3 183-14412-00]| CAP, case (L.H)

183-14422-00 | CAP, case (R, H)
B~ 4 92501 - 05008 SCREW, pan head |
H- 5 92901 - 052 0 WASHER, plain | I o
H= & 92501 -06015 SCREW, pan head | i 4
-7 92201 -06100 WASHER, spring ! bl o4
8- 8 92901 -06200 WASHER, plain I, t ]| 4
B- 9 183-14453-00 | JOINT, cleaner (L. H) I i

183-14463-00 | JOINT CLEANER LY 3
8-10 183-14456-00 | BAND, cleaner joint £ &
8-11 102-14456-00| BAND 2 el 2
8-12 92501 -05020 SCREW, pan head 2 2

P T e e T

Ml R
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Fig. 9 CARBURETOR
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Ref No. |

- 0-1

9-16
9-17
9-18
9-19
9-20
9-21
9-22
G-23
9-24
§-25
9-26
9-27
Q-2H
9-29

File created by Yamaparts.com from original parts guide, for private use oniy.

CARBURETOR

Dessa delar passar till modellerna AS-1, A5-2C och AS-2J

. _ Descrmtion 'Y S
Parts No. Farts Name '
B ) _ YASIHYASI

IB3-1410] -¢ | ¢ R R ; ) | [
| 218-14101 ¢ ;: ’ 1 { ' ] | , I.!
183-14102-60| CARBURETOR ASS'Y (K. H) |
218-14102-60| CARBURE TOR ASS'Y (R. H)
|127-14142-17 | . JET, pilot wl7 I 2 »
164-14141-30 NMOZZLE, main - : 2
137-14143-1v | . JET, main #E0 2] 2
137-14143-17 JET, main #ES 4 &
137-14143-18 JET, main # 30 L 2
137-14143-20 | ., JET, main #1100 Fa .
137-14143-22 | . JET, main #110 2 2
127=-14195-00 WASHER, valve . 2
127-14190-15 VALYE SEAT ASS'Y #1.5 P 2
lo4-14185-00 FLOAT 2| 2
137-14186-00 PIN, float 21 2
164-14184-00 | . GASKET, float chamber 2| 2
174-14181-01 BODY, float chamber 2| 2
174-14122-00| ., SCREW, throttle 2 2
174-14134-00 | ., SPRING, air adjusting 1| 4
174-14123-00 | , SCREW, air adjust:n zZ | 2
127-14125-00 | . SCREW, body fitting 212
127-14164-00 NUT, holding £ | 2
183-14112-20 VALVE, throttle (L. H) #2.0 1 |
183-14113-20 VALVE, throttle (R. H) ¥2.0 1 1
156-14116-09 NEEDLE 4D9-4
164-14137-00| . CLIP
174-14136-00 SEAT, spring
174-14131-01 | . SPRING, throttle valve
174-14158-01 TOP, mixing chamber

127-14161-00
127-14124-213
174-14169-01
174-14171-00
132-14135-00
183-14175-00
183-14176-00
132-14486-00
132-14177-00

. SCREW,

. NUT, wire adjusting
. SCREW, wire adjusting
. CAP

PLUNGER, starter

. SPRING, plunger

LEVER, starter (L. H)
LEVER, starter (R. H)
rod

ROD, starter lever

Copyright www.yamaparts.com
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Fig. 9 CARBURETOR
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CARBURETO

b VANA 4
h_PARTS N

Dessa delar passar till nodellerna AS=1, AS-20 och AS-2.
: . . : Q! = R
Ref No.| Parts No. 'arts Name I : Hemarks
. YASYAS]
S— — e e e -
i = 3L 'l';'.- l,':'l" ::']I'.r frexg
g=31 [ 174-1417R-00 | PLATE, starter leved ;
0=-32 1 32-14174=01) i . CAF, plunger
o Bl 132=-1417 3=000 . COVER, pl 4 1 2
9=-34 132-14146-00 | . PLATE z ;
r;‘_ 1:' "_'Ill'i ::'”!_D“;“'I"' = L"EI{E'I: i‘.‘l"rl_ I ALl :'_I'.Lli - ] !
9=-36 92901=-04100 . WASHER, SpPring II (¥ =
9-37 183-14197-01 | . PIPE, air venl [L=220 2| 2

9-38 183-14196-00 . PIPE,. overflow L.=160 ¥ 2 |

NPT S| — —
[rmemm—— S e e e e e
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Fig. 10 MUFFLER
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MUFFLER

VYA ¢
. PARTS N

Dessa delar passar till modellerna AS=1, AS-2C och AS-2]
HI"f :\:u. |}Ht‘|!=- N0, Harts _‘"\.51'1:-- LB lt.'“ S }: Hemarks
S, v (G
10=- 1 r:.]‘ 1471 1% . i
10=- 2 217-14720- MUE ] [ | l
10~ 3 | 201-14753-00 | , SILENCER . 1
10- 4 2801-05100 | , @ | ' L
l0- 5 Q2301 =05100 i . wASHER, spr | e l
10~ ¢ |hs—1;+:11—---e1| PIPE, exhaust (L.H) ! | !
10- 7 183-14621-00 | PIFE xhaust (K. ) ll
10- 8 122=-14612-00 | NUT, ring 2 |
10= 19 132-14613-00 | GASKET, exhaust pipe 2
10-10 132-14713-08| NUT, muifler joint 2
10-11 132-14714-00 | GASKET, muffler jotnt 2
10-12 102-27114-00 | STOPPER, main s tand 1
10-13 92801-08100 NUT F
10-14 92901 -08100 WASHER, spring 2
10-15 218-14610-10| EXHAUST PIFPE ASS'Y (L.H) 1
10-16 218-14620-10| EXHAUST PIPE ASS'Y (K. H) |
10-17 . SILENCER 2 ++4+/
10-18 92801-05100 . NUT Fd
10-19  |92901-05100 WASHER, spring 2
10-20 183-14718-30| PROTECTOR, muiiler 1 2
10-21 183-14728-30 | PROTECTOR, muffler 2 2
10-22 218-14766-10| WASHER, protector 2
10-23 91903-06008 | SCREW 12
10-24 178-14766-00 | WASHER, protector 14
10-25 91903-06010 SCREW 2
10-26 183-14771-30| STAY, muffler F
10-27 91203-08015 BOLT 2
10-28 92901-08100 WASHER, spring 2
10-29 132-14613-00| GASKET, exhaust pipe 2
+++/
modell AS-2C har delad
ljudddmpareinsats och
bestdllningsnummerna ir:
inre 218-14753-3D Silencer, inner 2
yttre | 222-14752-3D Silencer, outer 2

_ RN, SRR .__|. -
e o e e e PN
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Fig. 11 OIL PUMP
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OIL PUMP

Dessa delar passar till modellerna AS-1, AS-2C och AS5-2J
Ref No.| Parts No. 'arts Name e M .t' 1 b iimvekos
'T — J el B S,

11- 1 126=13116=-00 | GAS] I '

il= &2 174=13175=-00 [ SH:

11- 3 93603-22028 | PR vl

11- 4 lt.'-]i:.'r---l-; NET ' 111 l |

11- 5 F33101=-10002 Oll. SEA . 2 - | | |

11- & IE!-H.—HI'.'H.—IHII{;]-..--. - R | | .

11- 7 GA90 ] = 0E4010) W ASHER, tooth 1 i :

11- 8 92801-0K300 N UT 1 | .

11- 9 92501-05015 SCREW, pan head 2| 2 |

11- 0-1 | 183-13101-00] OIL PUMP AS5S'Y | 1

11-10 156-13110-00 PUMPEP CASE ASS'Y | |

11-11 137=-13148-00 PLATE, cam thrust 1”'3_1’_",1 1 l

11=12 137-13129-00 WASHER, wave | 1

11-13 156=13120-00]| . DISTRIBUTOR AS5'Y | 1

11-14 137-13125-00 SPRING, pin return 5 -

F=¥5 93602-04029 . PIN, dowel R D Fa A

11-16 115-13124-60| . GEAR, worm wheel 55T 1 1 |
11-17 [ 93104-04001 | . OIL SEAL 50-4-9-3 | 1| 1 "=
11-18 137-13131-00]| . PLUNGER 1 1 |:
11-19 93603-12030 PIN, PLUNGER 2.5=11.8 1] 1 '.
11-20 93440-08001 . CIRCLIP He 1 1 ;
11=-21 137-13134-00| . SEAT, spring 8.2-10.5-0L5 1 1

11-22 137-13135-00]| . SPRING, plunger return 1 1

i4.5-28.5

11-23 137-13127-00| . PLATE, worm wheel ~{)_§ 1 1

11-24 93104-14004 . OIL SEAL SO-14-25-5] 1 1

11=25 137-13142-00 GASKET, pump case cover 1l &

11-26 137-13141=-00{ . COVER, pump case 1 1

11-27 156-13145-00 SPRIMNG, adjust pulley 1

11-28 137-13137-00| . SHIM, plunger 5.8-10-0.1 1

11-29 132-13144-00] ., PULLEY, adjusting 1

11=30 137-13138-040 PLATE, adjusting 1
11=131 137-13147-00| . SHIM 2 5. 8-10-0.1 1 1
11-32 137-13136-00| . WASHER, wave il 3

11-33 137-13139=-00 MUT, adjust plate 1l 1
11-34 91608-20010 . PIN, spring P B 1 1
1 1=35 92501-04010 SCREW, pan head 1] 4
11-36 93101-10001 . DIL SEAL S5-10-41-5 1 1
11-37 137-13128-00 PLATE, starter 1 1 |

ﬁﬁ
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de

m Dessa

Ref No. | Parts No

lar

OIL PUMP

assar till modellerna A '

11-38 140 1-12015
11=-3i9 ris05=- 32

1 1-40 Itﬁ'-]‘-le § = ()0}
11-41  |137-13167-00
11-42 137-13165-00
11-43 137-13187-00
11-44  |92501-04005

11=-45 1156-1316R=-00

11-46 132-13166-00
11-47 183=-13161-00
11-48 183=-13171-00
11-49 126-13184-00
11-50 132-13174-00

=S I
i
P RIN
L 1] i i
L) ' FER B! |
Cr ASKET PR AL ]
L M EW L e a
GASKET, banjo both 2 YA e

BOLLT, banjo 2

PIPE, delivery (L. H)
PIPE, delivery (R. H)
SPRING, o1l pipe
HOLDER, oil pipe

L) T
|
B
| 1
I
1|
4| 4
! !
1] 1
1 | 1
1 1

[emarks

I A—

e e e o o e S e e S ————— AT

27
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h _PARTS N

Fig. 12 A.C. MAGNET GENERATOR
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MAGNET GENERATOR

till modellerna AsS—1l, Ab=ol
e ; =
Ref No. P’arts No. | 'arts Name i Bemarks
| 3 =l by AS]
. " LI Yl B LR Tl S I e
12=- 0=1 [183-H1400=10 | A.C. MAGNET GENERA 1 awif
12- 1 1K 3=K1450=10 OTOR ASS™ 1
12- 2 [183-51419-10 [, atos
12- 3 [183-81410-10 | . STATOR ASS'Y | 1|
12- 4 [132-%1221-10 CONTACT BREAEKER Asyty ' AS5-1 luka
s . AN MAahka ) ST A ! I | WOWOH £ : .rllt:"l_'-_l{- .
12- 5 9230 1-04008  SCREW. cvlinder head i aEy
12- 6 92901-04100 . WASHER, spring s | 4]
12- 7 92901 -04200 WASHER, plan 4| 4
12- 8 183-81425-10 . CONDENSER 2
le=- 9 92501-04008 . SCREW, pan head el
12-10 92901 -04100 WASHER, spring 21 2
1£-11 132-81233-10) ., . FIXTURE, tirming plate ] |
12-12 92501-04008 « « SCREW, pan head 1 ]
12-13 92901-04100 . WASHER, spring | 1] 1
1£4=-14 132-81232-10 PLATE, timing 1 |
12=-15 G2301=03006 . « SCREW, cylinder head | 1
12-16 2901-03100 « « WASHER, spring 1 1
12=17 92901-03200 WASHER, plain | |
12=-18 132-81231-10 LUBRICATOR 1 ]
12-19 92501-04008 . » SCREW, pan head 1 1
12=-20 92901-04100 . . WASHER, spring 1 1
12-21 136-81135-10| . SCREW, stator setting 1 S¢-82 i F
12=-22 92901-05100 . WASHER, spring 21 2
12-23 132-81436-10| . SCREW, stator setting 2 i ] LE
12-24 183-81451-10| . CAM 1 1
122—2& 183-81451-12 CAM ) T AS-2C & AS-2J
12-25 133=-81452~-10]| . BOLT T 1 1
12=26 92901-08100 . WASHER, spring 1 |
12-27 183-81462-10] . WASHER, plain | 1
++4+/
komplett magnet till AS-2C:
12-0-1 |183-81400-12 GENERATOR ASSY 1
+++ [
komplett magnet till AS-2J:
12-0-1 | 183-81400-18 GENERATOR ASSY 1
ooof 12-1 183-81450-11 ROTOR assy AS-2C
ooo/ 12-1 183-81450-1F ROTOR assy AS—=2.J
xxx,/ L12-4&4 183~-81421-1p CONTACT BREAKLR ASSY passar till ( AS-1 1970
A5-2C 1970
AS-2J 1971

P R R R
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Fig. 13 FRAME
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. PARTS N

—_—— ———

FRAME

Dessa delar passar till modell AS-1

Ref :‘in.i Parts No. | Parts Name el ‘ I.‘I-H -1 Wiisiavkis
: | = e b AT TASIY

13- 1 183-21110-00 | FRAM . ;
|;iIH—.11H-|--|-|:EE-"~"1 COMI ;

13= 2 I83=-21610-00 | R R FEND { '

13- 3 183-21165-00 | HANDLE, standing o

13- 4 92901-08100 WASHER, spring 2

13- 5 91201-08012 BOLT Z |

13- 6 924901-08200 WASHER, plamn 1 1

13- 7 183-22210-00 | REAR CUSHION ASS'Y rd . -

13- 8 135-22243-00] WASHER, rear cushion 14.8-27-2 2 Fl

13- 9 136-22243-00 | WASHER, rear cushion 10.5=-27=2 FA 2

13-10 92803-10700 NUT, crown 2 2

13-11 164-22241-00 | BOLT, rear cushion 2 2

13=~12 183-21315-00| STAY, engine front 3 | 3z

13-13 91101-08055 BOLT 4 3
91101-08060 BOLT 1

13-14 183-22143-00 | NUT 5 5

13-15 92901-08100 | WASHER, spring 5| 5

13-16 116-21483-00 | BOLT, engine mounting B=-130 1 |

13-17 91101-08115 BOLT 1] 1

13-18 183-21797-00 | HINGE, oil tank | 1

13-19 91201-08010 BOLT | 1

13-20 174-21746-00| BUSH, rubber 4| 4

13-21 183-21170-00| BOX COMP. 1 1

13-22 91201-08040 BOLT 21 2

13-23 92901-08100 WASHER, spring 4| 4

13-24 91201-08060 BOLT 1§ 1

13=-25 92B01-08100 NUT i

13-26 183-28100-00| TOOL ASS'Y 1] 1 s

13-27 183-21711-60| COVER, side Iy 1 (®)

13-28 183-21714-00| KNOB, side cover 11 1

13-29 92901-06200 WASHER, plain i b i

13-30 193-21787-60 | EMBLEM, checkerflag 1
218-21787-00 | EMBLEM, checkerflag 1

13-31 183-21786-00| EMBLEM, 125 1 1

13=-32 116-28317-00]| NUT 4 4

13-33 174=-28316-00| DAMFER, emblem 4 4

13-34 136-21713-00| NUT, latch clamp ] 1

13=35 137-21778-00] DAMPER, oil tank 1 1

—— s o
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h _PARTS N

FRAME

Dessa delar passar till modell AS-2C

Ref No. Parts No.

Parts Name Description W'tyy SR | Remarks

13- 1 218-21110-00-33] FRAME COMP, | 1

13= 2 183-21610-00 REAR FENDER COMP, |

13- 3 183-21165-00 HANDLE, standing 1|

13- 4 92901-08100 WASHER, spring 2 |

13- 5 37201-08012 BOLT 2

13- 6 92901-08200 WASHER, plain 1 |

13- 7 218-22210-20 REAR CUSHION ASS5'Y 2

13- B 135-22243-00 WASHER, rear cushion 14.8-27-2 2

13- 9 136-22243-00 WASHER, rear cushion 10.5-27-2 2

13=10 92803-10700 NUT, crown 2

13=11 164-22241-00 BOLT, rear cushion 2

13-12 183-21315-00-33| STAY, engine front 2

13-13 97101-08055 BOLT 3

13-14 97101-08060 BOLT 1

13-15 183-22143-00 NUT 5

13-16 92901-08100 WASHER, spring 5

13-17 97101-08115 BOLT 1

13-18 183-21797-00 HINGE, oil tank 1

13-19 97201-08010 BOLT 1

13-20 174-21746<00 BUSH, rubber 4

13-21 183-21170-00-33] BOX COMP. 1

13=-22 97201-08040 BOLT 2

13-23 ‘??..'?ﬂ‘l-ﬂﬁlﬂﬂ WASHER, spring 4

13-24 97201-08060 BOLT 1

13-25 98801-08100 NUT 1

13-26 183-28100-01 TOOL ASS'Y 1 s

13-27 183-21711-60-01} COVER, side 1 Californian Orang
183-21711-60-02| COVER, side 1 Adrian Blue

13-28 183-21714-00 KNOB, side cover 1

13-29 92901-06200 WASHER, plain 1

13-30 193-21787-60 EMBLEM, checkerflag 1

13-31 183-21786-01 EMBLEM, 125" 1

13-32 116-28317-00 NUT 4

13-33 174-28316-00 DAMPER, emblem 4

13-34 136-21713-00 NUT, latch clamp 1

13=35 137=-21778-00 DAMPER, oil tank 1

1336 218-21471-00-33| PROTECTOR, engine 1
97201-08015

Copyright www.yamaparts.com

File created by Yamaparts.com from original parts guide, for private use only. 35



Fig.13 FRAME

36 File created by Yamaparts.com from original parts guide, for private use only.
Copyright www.yamaparts.com



'-

Dessa delar passar till modell AS-1

~ Descripuon 'Y SR

Ref No.| Parts No. Parts Name ST (T : Hemarks
H.\HI;‘:.-\_:IL |r

13-36 218-21471-00 | PROTECTOR, engine I i | :|

13-37 |91201-08015 | BOLT | | 2 |

13-38 92901-08100 WASHER, spring | 2

ﬁﬁ
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. PARTS N

FRAME

Dessa delar passar till modell AS-2C

Ref No., Parts No.

' Parts Name Deseription (U'tv, SR Kemarks
_i_ e L L
13-38 92901 -08100 | WASHER, spring
|
13-27 183-21711-60-03| COVER, side
I

|
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Mg 14 REAR ARM & CHAIN CASE
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Dessa delar passar till modellerna AS-1

REAR ARM & CHAIN CASE

och AS-2C

[lescription o

Copyright www.yamaparts.com

Ref No. Parts No. Parts Name _ '*“, : H H Hemarks
YASTYASIC
14- 1| 183-22110-00 | REAR ARM COMP. [ 1 1
14- 2 183-22123-00 | BUSHING, rear arm Z | 2
14- 3 183-22141-00 | SHAFT, pivaot | 1
14- 4 92801~12200 NUT 1 1
14- & 183-22151-00 | SEAL, pguard | 1
14- & 183-22311-01 | CASE, chain 1 1 1
14- 7 183-22331-00 | SCREW, chain case fitting 1 1
183-22331-01 | SCREW, chain case fitting 1 |
14- 8 183-22332-00 | DAMPER, chain case & 2
14- 8-1 |183-22332-01 | DAMPER, chain case 1 1
14- 9 183-22316-00 | WASHER, chain case 1 1
183-22316-01 | WASHER, chain case 1 1
14-10 92501-06010 SCHREW, pan head 1 1
14-11 92501-06012 SCREW, pan head 1| 1
14-12 32901-06100 WASHER, spring &2
14-13 120-27430-01 | REAR FOOT REST ASS'Y L
14-14 120-27433-00| . COVER, rear foot rest 2
14-15 128-27436-00 | NUT, rear foot rest 4
14-16 164-22216-00 | BUSHING, rear cushion 21 2
14-17 178-27430-00 | REAR FOOT REST ASS'Y 2
14-18 120-27433-00| . COVER, rear foot rest 2
14-19 91201-12040 BOLT 2
14-20 92901-12100 WASHER, spring 2
A G e e e ST T T O T T T o OLY 1LY Lo LY B VIR A A= L A .
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STAND, FOOT REST & REAR BRAKE PEDAL

i

PROPER PARTS TO U.S.A. o
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h _PARTS N

STAND, FOOT REST & REAR BRAKE PEDAL

Desaa delar passar till

modell AS-1

Hemarks

e —
f

Ref No.| Parts No. Parts Name Description _U._.t_\ = DR
YAST YASIH

15- | 183-2T7111-00 | STAND, main ]: |
183-27111-10 | STAND, main ;|

15- 2 122-27112-00 | SHAFT, main stand a I 1 | 5

15- 3 183-27211-00 | PEDAL BRAKE | 1 | i|
183-27211-10 | PEDAL BRAKE 1

15- 4 93430-12008 CIRCLIP | 111

15- 5 183-27115-00 | LINK, man stand 1| 1

15- & 122-27116-00 | SPRING, nain stand ¥l A !

15- 7 183-27231-00 | ROD, brake 1|1 |

15- 8 183-27216-00 | SPRING, return il A

15- 9 92901-06200 WASHER, plain 1 1

15-10 91401-20012 | PIN, cotter f OEE

15=-11 183-27411-00 | FOOT REST 1
218-27411-00 | FOOT REST |

15-12 164-27414-00 | DAMPER, foot rest 2 |2

15-13 164=-27417-00 | WASHER, foot rest 1 1

15-14 183-27412-00 | BRAKET, foot rest 1] 1

15-15 132-27416-00 | BOLT, foot rest 3l 3

15-16 122-27413-00 | COVER, foot rest 2] 2

15-17 91201-08020 | BOLT 1] 1

15-18 [ 92901-08100 | WASHER, spring i1 A

15-19 183-27311-00| STAND, side 1 1

15-20 183-27316-00| SPRING, =side stand 1 1

15-21 174-27317-00| BOLT, side stand 1 1

15-22 9280]1-08300 NUT 1 1

15-23 128-27114-00| STOPFPER, main stand 1

PROPER PARTS TO U.S.A.

15-24 218-27411-10) FOOT REST 1

15-25 1567-27411-00| FOOT REST 2

15-26 157-27416-00| BOLT 3

15-27 92801-08300 | NUT 5

15-28 156-27413-00| COVER, foot rest >

SN . E— ) I

s

T e e e e e e e e et
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STAND, FOOT REST & REAR BRAKE PEDAL

Dessa delar passar till nodell AS-2C

Ref No.

Parts No.

15= 1
15-
15-
15-
15-
15-
15~
15-
15- 9
15=10
15-11
15-12
15-13
15-14
15-15
15-16
15-17
15-18

o =1 O~ N b W P

15-19
15-20
15=-21
15-22
15=23
15-24
15-25
15-26
15=27

183-27111-10-
122-27112-00
183-27211-10
9343012008

183-27115-00
122-27116-00
183-27231-00
183-27216-00
92901 -06200

91401-20012

218-27411-10-33

164-27414-00
164-27417-00

PParts Name

S —

LR

S TAND, mawn
SHAFT. main stand
PEDAL, brake
CIRCLIP

[LINK, main stand

| SFPRING, main stand

133_3?413-ﬂﬂ-13|

132-27416-00
157-27411-00
157-27416-00
98801-08300
156-27413-00
97201-08020
92901-08100
116-21483-00

1B3-27311-00-33

183-27316=-00
174-27317-00
98801-08300

128-27114-00

File created by Yamaparts.com from original parts guide, for private use only.

BHOD, brake
aPRING, return
WASHER, plain

| PIN, cotter

FOOT REST
DAMPER, foot rest
WASHER, foot rest
BRACKET, foot rest
BOLT, feet rest
FOOT REST

BOLT

NUT
COVER, foot rest
BOLT

WASHER, spring
BOLT, engine mounting
STAND, side
SPRING, side stand
BOLT, side stand
NUT

STOPPER, main stand

Copyright www.yamaparts.com
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W Fig. 16 FRONT FORK & FRONT FENDER
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Dessa delar passar till modell AS-1

FRONT FORK & FRONT FENDER

Qv g R

Ref No.| Parts No. ’arts Name Descripton e : Hemarks
H.}ngﬁﬁrh |
16- 0-1 |183-23100-00 | FRONT FORK ASS'Y R | .
1¥3-23100-40 | FRONT FORK AS5'Y | { | .
16- 1 183-23126-00 TUBE, outer (L. H) 5 I, .
16=- 2 183-23136=00 TUBE, outer (K. H) 1 | 1 .
l16- 3 l64=-23147 =00 , D=-RING & 2
16- 4 183-23124-00 TUBE, inner - - |
16- 5 164-23125-00 METAL, slide 31 2
16- 6 183=-23127-00]| . NUT, outer 2
16- 6-1|183-23127-40 NUT, outer 2
16- 7 164-23145-00| . . OIL SEAL 2| 2
16- 8 164-23143-00| . SEAT, spring under 2| 2
16- 9 183-23141-00 | . SPRING, fork 2
183-23141-10| . SPRING, fork 2
16-10 183-23142-00| . SEAT, spring upper 2
167-23142-00| . SEAT, spring upper 2
16-11 183-23149-00| . WASHER, spring upper 2
l16-12 183-23123-00| . COVER, under 2 ()
16-12-1 | 183-23122~-40 COVER, outer 2
16-13 183-23163-00 PACKING 21 2
16-14 183-23116-00| . GUIDE, cover under 21 2
16-15 183-23121-00| . COVER, upper (L.H) 1] A (@)
16-16 183-23131-00| . COVER, upper (R.H) il 2 (o)
16=-17 122-23114=-00] . PACKING 21 2
16-18 183-23112-00| . WASHER, cap 2| £
16-19 183-23111-00] . BOLT, cap 21 £
16-20 183-23340-00 UNDER BRACKET COMP, 1] 1
16-21 137-23346-00 BOLT, under bracket 21 2
16-22 92901-10100 . WASHER, spring 2| 2
16-23 183-23318-00| . HOLDER, wire 1 1
16-24 91201-08025 | . BOLT Y G
16=-25 92901-08100 WASHER, spring 1] 1
16-26 g2501-04008 | . SCREW, pan head 2l 2
16-27 122-23129=-00| . GASKET, drain plug 2| 2
16-28 183-23191-40 BOOT >
16-29 183-23193-40| . GUIDE, boot 2
16-30 156-23411-00 RACE, ball 1 1] 1
16-31 164-23462-00] SEAL, dust 1 1
16-32 93501-04011 | BALL WES 38| 38 .
ety wivm vA A W= ILALE 1915 C om orginar parts guide, Tor private use only.
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Fig. 16 FRONT FORK & FRONT FENDER
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FRONT FORK & FRONT FENDER

Dessa delar passar till modell AS-1

? _

Ref No.| Parts No. Parts Name Ehﬂnrrmh"n".l;i{a ,l'h,f;]lh : l. Remarks
16-33 156-23412-00 | RACE, ball 2 | T |

16- 34 183-23412-00 | RACE, ball 2 | 1 1
16-35 183-23411-00 | RACE, ball | 1|

16- 36 136-23415-00 | COVER, ball race 1 1
16=37 137-23454-00 | NUT, fOittang 1 1
16=-38 183-23435-00 | CROWN, handle 1 1
16-139 174-23451-00 | BOLT, fitting A
16-40 174-23443-00 | WASHER, crown 1 |
16-41 174-23428-00 | SPRING, damper 1|1
16-42 174-23424-00 | GUIDE, damper 1 1
16-43 141-23427-00 | DAMPER 1 1
l16-44 156-23418-00 | WASHER, special 1 1
16-45 183-23419-00 | SHAFT, damper 1 1
16-46 164-23441-00 | HOLDER, handle upper 1] 1
16-47 91204-08035 BOLT 41 4
16-48 92901-08100 WASHER, spring 4| 4
16-49 174-23421-00 | PLATE, damper | 1 1
16-50 91101-06010 BOLT 1 1
16-51 92901-06100 WASHER, spring ] 1
16-52 183-23422-00| PLATE, damper 2 Il 1
16-53 174-23425-00 | DAMPER, friction 1 1
16-54 | 174-23453-00| NUT, fitting 1| 1
16-55 156-23433-00| PIN, cotter 1 1
16-56 122-23480-00 | STEERING LOCK ASS'Y 1 1
16-57 122-23483-00| RIVET 1 1
16-58 | 183-21510-00| FRONT FENDER COMP. Ll % @
16-59 91201-08010 BOLT 4| 4
16-60 92901-08100 WASHER, spring 4
16~-61 174-21518-00| HOLDER, wire 1

16-62 92801-06100 NUT 1
16-63 | 92901-06100 | WASHER, spring 1

|

ﬁﬁﬁﬁaﬁﬁf—s—;—
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4TIy
h PARTS N

FRONT FORK & FRONT FENDER

Dessa delar passar till modell AS-2C

Ref No,

Parts No.

PParts Name

16- 0-]

16~ 1
16- 2
16- 3
16- 4
16- 5
16- 6
16- 7
16- 8
16- 9
16-10
16=11
16-12
16-13
16-14
16-15
16-16
16=-17

16-18

16=-19
16-20
16-21
16=22
16-23
16=24
16-25
16=26
16-27

16-28
16=29

16-30
16=-31
16=-32
16=33
16-34

183-23100-40-62|
183-23100-40-65|
183-23126-00
183-23136-00
164-23147-00
183-23124-00
164-23125-00 |

183-23127-40

164-23145-00 1.

164-23143-00
183-23141-10
167-23142-00
183-23191-40
183-23193-40
183-23122-40
183-23122-40
183-23163-00
183-23116-00
183-23121-00-62
183-23121-00-65|
183-23131-00-62
183-23131-00-65|
122-23114-00
183-23112-00
183-23111-00
183-23340-00-33
137-23346-00
92901-10100
183-23318-00
97201-08025
92901-08100 |

I
98501-04008 '
122=-23129-00

156-23411-00
164-23462-00

93501 -04004
156-23412-00

FRONT

FRONT FORHK

. SPRING,
. sEAT,

. GUIDE,

. WASHER,
. BOLT,

183-23412-00 ,

FORK AS5'Y

ASS'Y

TUBE, outer (L.. H)
. TUBE, outer (R.H)
. D=RING
. TUBE, inner
METAIL, slide

NUT, outer

. OIL SEAL

. SEAT, spring under

fork
Spring upper
BOOT

boot

COVER, outer

. COVER, outer

PACEKING

GUIDE ., cover under

. COVER, upper (L.H)

COVER, upper (L.H)

. COVER, upper (R.H)
. COVER, upper (R.H)

PACKING

cap

cap

UNDER BRACKET COMP,
BOLT, under bracket
WASHER, spring

HOLDER, wire

., BOLT
. WASHER, spring

SCREW, pan head

. GASKET, drain plug
. RACE, ball 1
SEAL, dust

BALL

RACE, ball 2

RACE, ball 2

- Deseription Wtv SR

T I

L

B I

Aok

MAT k=

Adrian Blue
Californian Orange
Adrian Blue

Californian Orange
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h PARTS Nz

ig. 16 FRONT FORK & FRONT FENDER
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SV 4
h _PARTS N

FRONT FORK & FRONT FENDER

Ref No.

PParts No.

Parts Name heseription () Sl Remarks
16-35 183=23411-00 RACE., ball |
16=36 136=-23415-00 COVER, ball race
1637 1 37=-23454-00 NUT, fitting |
16=-38 183-2341315.00 CROWN, handle
16-39 . 245=2345]1 «030) BOLT., iitting
16-40 | 245-2344 300 W ASHER, crown |
16-41 IIT4-:$4JH-HH SPRING, damper ]
16-42 174=23424-00 GUIDE, damper ]I
16-43 | 141-23427-00 DAMPER :
16-44 !15h_;aq1ﬁ-un WASHER, special |
16-45 i 183-23419-00 SHAFT, damper \ 1
16-46 | 164-23441-00 HOLDER, handle upper 1
16-47  97204-0R035 BOLT A
16-48 92901-08100 WASHER, spring 4
16-49 © 174-23421-00 PLATE,. damper | 1
16-50 i@llnl-ﬂﬂnln BO1.T 1
16=-51 | 92901 -06100 WASHER, spring |
16-52 183-23422-00 PLATE, damper 2 1
16-53 17T4=23425=-00 DAMPER, friction - 1
16-54 174-23453-00 t NUT, fitting | l
16-55 156-83525-00 | CLIP ;i
16-56 122-23480-00 STEERING LOCK ASS'Y f A _
16-57 122-23483-00 RIVET i | |
16- 0-2 242=-21500-00 FRONT FENDER ASS'Y | 1
16-58 242-21510=-00 FRONT FENDER COMP | g1
16-59 242-21513-00 . STAY,. fender I
16-60 91204-06012 BOLT : R
16-61 92904-06200 . WASHER. spring | id )
16-62 92801-06300 , . NUT | 14
16-63 92901 -06100 . WASHER. spring | 14 | |
16 -64 97201 -08010 BOLT | E & ]
16=65 92901-08100 WASHER, spring | II 4 | |
16=- 0=1 183=23100-40.63] FRONT FORK ASS'Y | I l: | Brilliant Aed
16=-17 183=-23121-00- 43 COVER, upper { L. H) | | | BBrilliant Red
16- 18 I83-23131-00-53 COVER, upper (R.H) | ; fir-lliant Rued

!
|
|
\
1
|
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Fig. 17 HANDLE & WIRE
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NDessa

HANDLE & WIRE

delar rassar till

model]l AS-1

Wty

Ref No.| Parts No. Parts Name sanigin o R Remarks
Y ASTH YASIC
17- 1 183-26111-00 | HANDLE = | 1 |
183-26111-10 | HANDLE LIy |
183=-26111-20 | HANDLE Bb AR 1
157-26111-00 | HANDLE 1
17= 2 183-82910-00 | LEVER HOLDER AS5'Y (L. H) S5TD 1
183-82910~-10 | LEVER HOCLDER AS5'Y (L. H) P 1
183-82910-20 | LEVER HOLDER ASS5'Y (L. H) Ba ki |
218-82910-00 | LEVER HOLDER AS5'Y (L. H) 1
17- 3 92501-05020 | , SCREW, pan head 1] 1
17=- 4 92501-05024 . SCREW, pan head £ 2
b 32901-05100 . WASHER, spring 31 3
17= b 137-83912-01 | . LEVER (L. H) 1
150-83912-00| . LEVER (L.H) 1
1= 137-83913-00| . COLLAR 1
17- 8 92503-06020 . SCREW, pan head 1
152-83915-00| . SCREW, lever ]
Ef= 9 92801-06300 NUT 1 |
17-10 116-83931-00 | PLUG, blind ]
17-11 136-26241-00 | GRIP (L. H) 1
156-26241-00 | GRIP (L.. H) 1
17=-12 183-82920-00 | LEVER HOLDER AS55'Y (R.H) STD. 1
183-82920-10 | LEVER HOLDER ASS'Y (R. H) up 1
183-82920-20| LEVER HOLDER ASS5'Y (R.H) BAR 1
218-82920~-00| LEVER HOLDER ASS5'Y (R. H) |
17=13 92501-05020 SCREW, pan head 1 1
17-14 92501-05024 . SCREw, pan head & 2
17=15 92901-05100 WASHER, spring ¥1 3
17-16 137-83922-01 LEVER (R.H) 1
150-83922-00 LEVER (R.H) ]
17-17 1317-83913-00 COLLAR 1
17-18 g2503-06020 SCREW, pan head 1
152-83915=00| . SCREW, lever 1
17-19 g2801-06300 . NUT 1 1
17-20 137-26243-60| TUBE, gude 1
156-26243-02 | TUBE, guide 1
17=21 150-26249=-00 | RING, leat 1 |
1 T=22 137-26242-60| GRIFP (R. H) \
156-26242-00 | GRIP (R.H) !

W

e
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Fig. 17 HANDLE & WIRE
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N PARTS N HANDLE & WIRE

Dessa delar passar endast till modell AS-1

Ref No.| Parts No. Parts Name Ierwmm__ iitﬁ . ﬁ . Remarks
YASIHYASH
17-23 137-26290-01 | BACK MIRROR ASS'Y 1 |
}53-3{}2*}(}—{}{] BACK MIRROR ASS'Y 1
17-24  [168-26337-00 | BOLT; wire adjiustiog 1| 1
17-25 ( 168-26344-00 | NUT, wire adjusting 21 2
17-26 kﬁi'ﬁﬁ*iﬁﬁ}dﬁ-ﬂ{] BOLT, wire adjusting Ll 1]
AT=-27 183-26341-00 | WIRE, brake STD. 1
183-26341-10 | WIRE, brake U |
183-26341-20 | WIRE, brake BAR |
218-26341-00 | WIRE, brake 1
17-28 183-26311-00 | WIRE, throttle 1 STD: 1
183-26311-10 | WIRE, throttle 1 Up 1
183-26311-20 | WIRE, throttle 1 BAR 1
218-26311-00 | WIRE, throttle 1 1
7-29 156-26251-00 | NUT, adjusting 1 1
17=30 156-26261-01 | CYLINDER 1 1
1T=3] 183-26312-00 | WIRE, throttle 2 205 1 1
13~32 183-26313-00 | WIRE, throttle 3 220 1 ]
17-33 183-26321-00 | WIRE, pump 1
218-26321-00] WIRE, pump ]
17=-134 183-26335-00| WIRE, clutch STD. 1
183-26335-10| WIRE, clutch UP 1
183-26335-20| WIRE, clutch BAR 1
218-26335-00| WIRE, clutch :
17=35 183-26278-00 | CLIP, wire 1] 1
17-36 168-83936-00 | BAND, switch cord Z
|
|
|
W I ¥ & 0l
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Fig. 17 HANDLE & WIRE
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lessa delar passar endast till

HANDLE & WIRE

nod AS- .'.:1'[1.

Ref No., Parts No. Parts Name Deseription 4 tv SR | Remarks
17- 1 157-26111-00 | HANDLE | |
17= 2 218-82910-00 | LEVER HOLDER ASS'Y (L. ) | I
17- 3 98501-05020 . SCREW, pan head ' 1
17- 4 98501-05024 . SCREW, pan head

17=- 5 92901-05100 . WASHER, spring

17- 6 150-83912-00 | . LEVER (L. H) | l
17- 7 9120306020 | - BOLT | 1
17- 8 168-83913-00 . COLLAR, lever | |
17- 9 92801-06300 . NUT | t
17-10 218-82920-00 | LEVER HOLDER ASS'Y (R.H) ! 1
17-11 98501 -05020 . SCREW, pan head :
17=12 98501-05024 . SCREW, pan head :
17-13 92901-05100 - WASHER, spring | 5
17-14 150-83922-00 | . LEVER (R.H) | ] |
17-15 91203-06020 BOLT , | 1
17-16 168-83913-00 . COLLAR, lever | !
17-17 92801-06300 | . NUT | |
i AT 156.26243+02 | TUBE, guide | 1|
17=-19 150-26249-00 C RING, leaf ! 1
17-20 169-26290-00 | BACK MIRROR ASS'Y |

17=21 168-26337-00 BOLT, wire adjusting | 1 |
17=-22 168-26344-00 | NUT, wire adjusting ' :;
17-23 156-26346-00 BOLT, wire adjusting 1|
17-24 241-26341-40 | WIRE, brake |
17=-25 218=26311=-00 WIRE, throttle 1

17-26 169-26251-00 | NUT, adjusting |

17=27 156=-26261=-01 | CYLINDER i

17-28 183-26312-00 | WIRE, throttle 2 | 205 ¢ |
17-29 183-26313-00 | WIRE, throttle 3 2206

17-30 218-26321-00 | WIRE, pump |_

17-31 218-26335-00 WIRE , clutch I

17-32 183-26278-00 CLIP, wire i

17453 168-83936-00 BAND, switch cord

17-34 156-26241-00 GRIP (L. H)

17-35 156-26242-00 GRIP (R, H)

|
|
{, . —— 2 & i -
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Ref N

FUEL TANK

Dessa delar passar endast till mod AS-1

e e —— o2

Parts No.

Parts Name

18- 1
18- 2
18-
18 -
18 -
18-
18 -
18-
18- 9
18-10
18-11
18-12
18-13
18-14
18-15

)

o =1 = i b

18-16
l18-17
18-18
18-19
18-20
18-21
18-22
18-23
18-24
18-25
18-26
18-27
18-28
18-29
18-30
- 18-31

183-24110-00
183-24129-00
183-24139-00
183-24171-00
183-24172-00
168-24178-00
132-24161-00
92501 -04008

122-24610-01
122-24181-00
137-24181-00
168-24176-00
137-24186-00
137-24187-00
592801 -06100

132-24311-00
132-24331-00
137-24331-00
101-24356-00
132-24500-01
132-24511-01
132-24521-00
132-24522-00
132-24515-00
132-24531-00
132-24532-00
137-24523-00
168-24524-00
132-24518-00
132-24525-00
92501-03006

FUEL TANK COMP,
COVER, side {L.. H)
COVER, side (R.H)
GRIP, knee (L. H)
GRIP, knee (R, H)
BOLT, cover fitting
EMBLEM
SCREW, pan head
CAP ASS'Y
DAMPER, locating 1l
DAMPER, tank locating
BOLT, tank fitting -
WASHER, special 8.5
WASHER, special 6.5
NUT
PIPE, fuel
PIPE, level (fuel pipe)
FPIPE, level
CLIP, pipe
FUERL COCK AS5 Y
BODY, fuel cock
. CUP, filver
. GASKET, filter
NET, filter
NUT
. GASKET, nut
VALVE
LEVER, cock
WASHER, wave
PLATE, lever fatting

SCREW, pan head

Description L' SR
vASIIYASI ||{mnurkﬁ
1|1 :
l 1 ~
: L -
l |
1 l
i H
il o3
i 4
1 1
Z 2
2 2
1 1
8.5-243=-2.0 l l
h,5-23-2.0 1 |
1 l
| |
1 |
1 1
£ 4]
i 1
1 l
1 |
1 |
| |
1 |
| 1
| I
l 1
1 l
l 1
|
|
| | |
i - |

W
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Fig. 18 FUEL TANK
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Y YAMA 4
A PARTS N FUEL TANK

Dessa delar passar endast till nod AS=2C

Ref No., Parts No. Parts Name Deseription Qv S5:-R | Hemarks
18- 1 245-24110-00-01| FUEL TANK COMP. | ! Cabiornian Orange
245-24110-00-02| FUEL TANK COMP. | Bocitdlalhind )

18- 2 132-24161-00 EMDB LE M 2 I
18- 3 98501 -04008 SCREW, pan head 4 I: |
18- 4 122-24610-01 | CAP ASS'Y | L
18- 5 122-24181-00 DAMPER, locating | \ 2 |
IB- 6 . 137.75181-00 DAMPER, tank locating ;
18- 7 .- |168-24176-00 BOLT, tank fitting l 1
18- 8 137-24186-00 WASHER, special B.5 |8.5-23-2.0 | 1 |
18- 9 137-24187-00 | WASHER, special 5.5 !_f; B w2 0] 1 | :
18-10 92801-06100 NUT | a
18-11 132-24311-00 | PIPE, fuel | o
18-12 132-24331-00 PIPE, level (fuel pipe) , |
18-13 137-24331-00 EPIPE, level | | 1
18-14 101-24356-00 CLIP, pipe 6 |
18-15 132-24500-02 | FUEL COCK ASS'Y 1
18-16 132-24511-02 | . BODY, fuel cock !
18-17 132-24521-00 . CUP, filter 1
18-18 132-24522-00 . GASKET, filter L |
18-19 132-24515-00 | . NET, filter i 1
18-20 132-24531-00 . NUT 1
18-21 132-24532-00 . GASKET, nut ot
18-22 137-24523-00 ! . VALVE 1

| 18-23 168-24524-00 . LEVER, cock 1|
18-24 132-24518-00 | . WASHER, wave t
18-25 132-24525-00 |. PLATE, lever fitting !
18-26 98501 -03006 | . SCREW, pan head >

, 18- 1 245-24110-00-03| FUEL TANK COMP. 1 | Brilliant Red

' |
|
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-
h _PARTS N

Dessa delar

OIL TANK

assar till modellerna AS-1

—

AS=2C och

AS5=2T

Ref No. Parts No. P'arts Name Weseripton : _‘-{ “ N r_‘rH Remarks
YASIYASIH
19- 1 183-21751-00 | TANK, oil | | 1 .
19- 2 183-21770-10 | OIL TANK CAP ASS'Y 1] 1
19- 3 214-21772-00 | . GASKET, cap 1| 1
19- 4 183-21714-00 | KNOB, side cover 1] 4
19- 5 122-21725-00 WASHER, side cover {R.H) 7-l6-1 L] 1
19- & 136-21713-00 | NUT, latch clamp e
19- 7 137-21778-00 | DAMPER, oil tank 11 |
19- 8 137-21762-00 | NUT, level gauge 1} 1
19- 9 137-21764-00 | LENS, level gauge 1 | 1
19-10 137-21763-00 | GASKET, level gauge o |
19-11 137-21761-00 | GAUGE, level i |
19-12 132-24319-01 | PIPE, oil 1 | 1
19-13 137-21767-00 | GASKET, union 10.2-15-1.5]| 1} 1
19-14 137-21768-01 | SCREW, union 1| 1
19-15 101-24356-00 | CLIP, ; ire 2| 2
19-16 183-24369-00 | CLAMP, pipe 11 1
19-.17 174-21776-00 | BAND, tank fitting 1 1
19-18 137-21781-00 | EMBLEM, autolube 1] 1
19-19 117-21782-00 | EMBLEM, injection L] 1
Observera
Oljetank till AS-2C och AS-2J har
féljande nummer:
19-1 183-21751-00-01 TANK, oil Calif.orange AS-2C [AS-2J
19-1 153-21?51-DE—D2 TANK, oil drian Elqe AS-2C /AS-2]
19-1 183-21751-00-03 TANK, oil Brilliant red AS-2C

—— ie—

L

W"
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L PARTS 4 SEAT & CARRIER

Dessa delar passar till modell AS-1
e — S —

= =SS
=)

; : 'ty £
Ref No.| Parts No. Parts Name Descripin = SR ek
. S TR EMarks
YASIH YASIC .

20- 1 183-24730-00 | DOUBLE SEAT ASS'Y 1 1

20- 1-1 |183-24731-00] . COVER, double seat 1 1

20- 2 174-24741-00 | PAD, seat 2 2

20- 3 91201 -08050 BOLT 2 2

20- 4 92901 -08100 WASHER, spring -

ALTERNATE PARTS

20- § 183-24830-00| SUR CARRIER ASS'Y 1 1
I
|
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Fig. 20 SEAT & CARRIER
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SEAT & CARRIER

Dessa delar passar till modellerna AS5-2C och AS5-.J

Ref No., Parts No. ’arts Name Description Q'tyy S+ R | Kemarks
e 4 CORESSDII, T e B
20=- 1 245-24730-00 DOUBLE SEAT ASS'Y ' L | '
20- 1-] 245-24731-00 | . COVER, double seat ' t
20- 2 174-24741-00 | - PAD, seat
20- 3 97201 -08050 | BOLT
20- 4 922901-08100 | WASHER, spring | 2 i
| ALTERNATE PARTS | |
20- 5 183-24830-00 SUB CARRIER ASS'Y

| ———

- R ] |

File created by Yamaparts.com from original parts guide, for private use only. 69

Copyright www.yamaparts.com



h _PARTS N

Fig. 21 FRONT WHEEL
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FRONT WHEEL

Dessa delar passar till mod AS-1 och AS-2C

Ref No.| Parts No. Parts Name Rescipor : ‘:i"“."_. r.-;.H Remarks
YASLYASI

l- 1 183-25111-00| HUB, front 0

21- 2 183-25104-00 | SPOKE, set ls| 1s

2l- 3 94414 -18034 RIM 1.40-18 1| 1

21- 4 94125-18019 I'RE, front Z.50-184PR| 1

94125-18020 | TIRE, front 2.50-18 4 PR 1

2l- 5 94225-18006 | TUBE 2.50-18 1|1

Z2l- 6 94325-18005 BAND, rim 2.50-18 1] 1

21- 7 183-25117-00 | SPACER, bearing 1] 1

2l1- 8 93306-30102 BEARING 6301RS 21 2 T

2l- 9 93102-18008 | OIL SEAL SD-18-37-8] 1| 1

21-10 183-25118-00 | COVER, hub dust o |

21-11 102-25315-00 | FLANGE, spacer k| i

21-12 183-25121-00| PLATE, brake shoe 3] A

21-13 | 93105-47007 | OIL SEAL S gia

21-14 183-25147-00 | WASHER, thrust 2 20, 5-26-1 212

21-15 183-25135-00 | GEAR, drive L] 1

21-16 183-25149-00| CLUTCH, meter 1 ¥ i

21-17 93410-20009 CIRCLIP 520 1 1

21-18 183-25351-00| CAM SHAFT 1 1

21-19 183-25330-00} BRAKE SHOE COMP. )| 2

21-20 183-25333-00| SPRING, return il &

21-21 183-25138-00] GEAR, meter 1 1

21-22 183-25146-00| WASHER, thrustl 7-12-0.8 1 1

21-23 109-25136-00| BUSHING Y

21-24 93104-07003 OIL SEAL SO-7-14-4 Ll 1}

21-25 93210-13017 O-RING 2.4-13.4 | 1

21-26 102-25137-00| RING, stop Iy &

2127 137-25155-00| LEVER, cam shaft 1 1

21-28 91201-06030 BOLT i 3

21-29 92801 -06100 | NUT 1]l 4

21-30 92901 -06100 WASHER, spring 1 |

2l-31 92901 -06200 WASHER, plain 3] 3

21-32 109-26344-00| NUT, wire adjusting bt -3

21-33 109-26345-00] BOLT, wire adjusting 1 I

21-34 183-25181-00| SHAFT, wheel 1] 1 |

21 =35 IlBJ—EEIHE-ﬂu COLLAR, wheel shaft 12-18-1¢ | 1 ‘!

21-3b 92801 -12200 | NUT ' 1| !

| R
e
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rig. 22 REAR WHEEL
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. PARTS N

REAR WHEEL

______———_

[ =——

Dessa delar passar till mod AS-1, AS-2C och AS-21]

Ref No. Parts No. Parts Name estription L_l“ SR Hemarks
Y AS1YASIC

22- 1 183-25311-00 | HUR, rear | l

ez~ 2 183-25304-00 | SPOKE SET 15| 1s

22- 3 94416-18018 | RIM l.60A-18 ]

22- 4 94127-18064 | TIRE, rear 2.75-18-4PR| 1 |
94127-18025 | TIRE, rear 2.75-18-4PR i

2- 5 94227-18009 | TUBE 2,75-18 o (B

22~ 6 94327-18007 BAND, rim 2.75-18 Efos

22- 7 136-25317-00 | SPACER, bearing | ¥

22- 8 183-25315-00 | FLANGE, spacer 1 |

22- 9 93306-20201 BEARING 6202 1| 1 vy

22-10 93104-22018 | OIL SEAL SO22-35-5]| 1| 1

22-11 93306-20204 BEARING 6202 Z 1 1 W

22.12 93210-42101 | O-RING Z2,5-4}.7 1 1 i

22-13 132-25364-00 | DAMPER, clutch 11 4

22-14 183-25321-00 | PLATE, brake shoe Ll A

22-15 183-25351-00 | CAM SHAFT Iy i

22-16 183-25330-00 | BRAKE SHOE COMP. il

22-17 183-25333-00 | SPRING, return 21 2

22-18 122-25355-00 | LEVER, cam shaft 31 i

22-19 91201 -06030 BOLT 1| 1

22-20 92801-06100 | NUT 1] 1

22-21 92901 -06100 WASHER, spring 1 1

22-22 92901-06200 | WASHER, plain i | 3

22-23 183-25387-00| SHAFT, sprocket 1} 1

22-24 183-25366-00| CLUTCH, hub 1] 4

22-25 183-25437-10| GEAR, sprocket wheel 37T 1] 1
183-25439-10| GEAR, sprocket wheel 39T 1 L

22-26 102-25412-00| WASHER, lock |

2227 102-25411-01 | BOLT, fitting 4| 4

22-28 92801 -08200 NUT 41 4

22-29 183-25381-00| SHAFT, rear wheel 1 1

22-30 183-25389-00| PULLER, chain (R. H) 1] 1

22-31 183-25383-00| COLLAR, wheel shaft 15.2-23-38 1 1

22-32 93306-004006 BEARING 6004 2 1 ,

22-33 93420-42007 CIRCLIP P42 1 1

22-34 93106-26005 OlL SEAL DD26-42+) | |

22-35 183-256386-00| COLLAR, sprocket shaft 20-26-2C | |

22-36 183-25388-00| PULLER, chain (L. H) |

ﬁ_—%
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L T

REAK WHEEL

Dessa delar passar t:.]l modellerna AS5-1, AS5-2C och AS-2.

Ref No.| Parts No. [’arts Name escripuon 2 t_?.___ — | Remarks
YASIYASIC
22-37 137-25385-00 | NUT, sprocket shaft i | | |
22-38 92801-14200 | NUT i | i
22-39 167-25379-00 | BOLT, chain puller 21 2
22-40 92801-06300 | NUT ' 2i] 2
22-41 183-25371-00 | BAR, tension 1] 1
22-42 109-25373-00 | BOLT, tension bar i1 i
22-43 92801-08300 NUT i1 1
22-44 92901-08100 | WASHER, spring 1] 1
22-45 102-25375-00 | CLIP, tension bar 111
22-46 183-25378-00 | BOLT, tension bar 1] 1
22-47 92801-08100 | NUT 5 (B
22-48 92901-08100 WASHER, spring 1] 1
2249 91401-20012 | PIN, cotter 11
22-50 156-27237-00 | PIN, clevis 1 ] 1
22-51 180-27236-00 | SPRING, rod 1|1
22-52 109-27238-00 | NMUT, adjusting E 1 4
22-53 92901-06200 | WASHER, plain i 4
22-54 94504-28104 | CHAIN 428-104P 1 ] 1
22-54A |94604-28001 . JOINT, chain o

e e e S s e e s e e e e ey
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Fig. 22 HEAD LAMP & SPEEDOMETER
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HEAD LAMP & SPEEDOMETER

Dessa delar passar till modellerna AS-1 och AS-2C

== — - —

=

5:R

Ref No.| Parts No. Parts Name Description u‘}i_' Remarks
— YASIYASIC :
23- 0-1|183-84300-00| HEAD LAMP ASS'Y 1] 1 .
23- 1 183-84311-00 | ., BODY, head lamp 1| 1 .
23- 2 183-84312-00| . SOCKET 1 -
£3- 13 183-84314-00 BULB, head lamp 12V 35/3sw| 1| 1
23- 4 195-84324-00| . SPRING, reflector set 4| 4
23- 5 136-84323-00| ., REFLECTOR 1] 1
23- 6 136-84322-00| . GASKET, lens 1] 1
&3~ 7 136-84321-00 LENS, head lamp 1| 1
23- 8 183-84315-00| . RIM, head lamp 1l ]
23- 9 150-84125-00| . SCREW, rim fitting 1| 1
23-10 183-84353-00| ., GROMMET 3 3
23-11 168-84354-00| , GROMMET 2y 2
23-12 183-83510-20| SPEEDOMETER ASS'Y Km/h B |

183-83510-40| SPEEDOMETER ASS'Y M.P.H 1
23-13 123-83516-20| . BULB, pilot 12V 3w 3| 3 =
23-14 164-83536-20| . SOCKET, meter i |
23-15 183-83537-20| . SOCKET, neutral 1% A
23-16 183-83538-20| . SOCKET, flasher 1 1
23-17 183-83513-00| DAMPER 1] 1
23-18 167-83550-00| SPEEDOMETER CABLE ASS'Y 1| 1
23-19 173-84313-00| WIRE, earth lead 1| 1

PROPER PARTS TO U.S.A.
23- 0-2| 183-84300-60| HEAD LAMP ASS'Y 1l 1 0
23-20 183-84311-00 BODY, head lamp 1{ 1 O
23-21 183-84320-60 LENS ASS'Y 1| 1
23-22 183-84315-60 RIM, head lamp 1l 1
23-23 183-84314-00 BULB, head lamp 12V 35/3sw| 1| 1 14
23-24 183-84312-60| . SOCKET 1] 1
23-25 150-84125-00| ., SCREW, rim fitting 1l 3
23-26 92501-05012 | . SCREW, pan head 2] 2
23-27 92801-05300 | . NUT 4] 4
23-28 132-84331-60] . SCREW, rim adjust 1 }
23=-29 Q2901-04200 WASHER, plain | 1
23-30 132-84328-60] . SPACER 1l 1
23-13] 92801-04300 NUT 2] 2
23-32 132-84334-61 NUT, adjust Bl &
23-33 132-84335-60 SPRING, lens adjust | 1R
23-34 168-84354-00] . GROMMET 3] 3
== I _ A
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HEAD LAMP & SPEEDOMETER

Dessa delar passar till modellerna AS-1 och AS-2C

— — = e
Ref No. Parts No. Parts Name Description _t_lt':_" il | Remarks
YASIYASIC

23-35 183-84353-00( . GROMMET | 2| 2

23-34 183-83510-70 | SPEEDOMETER ASS'Y M. P.H 1] 1

£3-37 123-83516-20| . BULB, pilot 15V 3W 4| 4

23-38 164-83536-20| . SOCKET, meter 1| 1

23-39 183-83537-20| , SOCKET, neutral 2 3

23-40 183-83538-20| . SOCKET, flasher 1] 1

23-4] 183-83529-70| . SOCKET, high beam 1| 1

23-42 183-83513-00| DAMPER 1] 1

23-43 167-83550-00| SPEEDOMETER CABLE ASS'Y Ll A

23-44 173-84313-00| WIRE, earth tl 3

| | S T T -
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Fig. 24 FLASHER LAMP & TAIL LAMP
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FLASHER LAMP & TAIL LAMP

Dessa delar passar till mod: AS5-1, AS-2C och AS5-2]

Ref No.| Parts No. Parts Name | Description =IU'U S-R | Remarks
24- 1 237-83330-45 FLASHER LAMP ASS'Y .

24~ 2 183=-83332-20 | . LENS, flasher 1

24- 3 183-83333-21 | . SCREW, lens fitting .

24- 4 183-83313-20 | . GASKET, flasher lens 4

24- 5 136-83311-20 | . BULB, flasher 12V 8W 4 11
24~ b 98801-08200 | NUT 4

24- 7 92901-08100 | WASHER, spring 4

24- 0-1 |183-84710-01 | TAIL LAMP UNIT AS5'Y 1

24- 8 183-84711-01 | . BASE, tail lamp 1

24- 9 137-84714-60]| . BULB, tail lamp 12V 25 /AW 1 Ik
24-10 137-84712-60| ."SEAT, base 1

24-11 183-84721-00| . LENS, tail lamp 1

24-12 183-84724-01| . SCREW, lens fitting -

24-13 92503-06015 . SCREW, pan head 2

24-14 92901-06100 ., WASHER, spring 2

24-15 183-84751-00 | BRACKET, licence 1

24-16 152-84518-00 | GROMMET, tail lamp 2

24-17 174-84753-00 | DAMPER 1

24-18 168-21738-00 | BOLT, fitting Z

24-19 156-24186-00 | WASHER, special 8.5-26-2.0| 2

24-20 92801-06100 | NUT 2

24-21 92901-06100 | WASHER, spring 2

24-22 183-84756-00| WIRE, earth lead 1

Observera:

- Framblinkers till modell
AS5-2J har fdljande nummer: '
246-83310-45 FLASHER LAMP ASSY, front ‘. AS=21

(AS-2J bakblinkers har
samma nummer som bild
24-1 langst upp pa denna
gsida)
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ELECTRICAL

Dessa delar passar till modellerna AS-1, AS-

2C och AS-1]

Ref N Parts No. PParts Name Description IL‘!'I*-' SR | Remarks
B A S e
£p= 1 131-82110-60 | BATTERY ASS'Y : 1 !
25- 1-1 131-82111-60 . CAP, battery | & | I|
25= 2 183-82112-00 | PIPE, breather I |
25- 3 102-82122-00 SEAT, battery [ 4
£25= 4 137-82131-01 | BAND, battery :I
25- 5 164-82124-00 BAND, battery 1
25-% 183-82115-00 WIRE, plus lead 1
25- 7 183-82116-00 WIRE, minus lead |
25- 8 164-82150-00 FUSE HOLDER ASS'Y B
25- 9 148-82151-00 | . FUSE 2
25=10 183-81975-00 PLATE, rectifier fitting 1
25-11 92501-06010 SCREW, pan head 3
25=-12 92901-06100 WASHER, spring | | 3
25-13 195-81970-11 RECTIFIER ASS'Y | I
25-14 245=82510-30 MAIN SWITGCH ASS'Y R AS-1 & AS-2C
25-14  [252-82508-30 |MAIN SWITCH ASSY 1 ] AS-217
25-14-1 168-82511-00 . KEY, main switch | & |
25-15 98603-04008 SCREW, oval head 2 |
25-16 174-82310-60 IGNITION COIL ASS'Y 2 |
25-17 168-82312-00 | HOLDER, coil fitting &0 |
25-18 168-82311-00 | BAND, coil fitting :| 1 |
25-19 92501-06020 SCREW, pan head 2
25-20 183-82341-00 CODE, hightension 2 |
25-21 166-82370-20 PLUG CAP ASS'Y | . l
25-22 183-82530-01 | STOP SWITCH ASS'Y B
25-23 136-82540-00 | NEUTRAL SWITCH ASS'Y . |1
25-24 136-82543-00 GASKET 1T b=2l=3.8 1
25-25 183-83350-21 FLASHER RELAY ASS'Y | |
25-26 183-83371-20 HORN = |
25-217 91201-06015 BOLT | 2 |
éé—%g 1‘;\3;i 38256030 ﬁ[ﬁ“ﬁfﬁm S &ssy 1% | As-1
25-29  |252-82500-30 | WIRE HARNEESS Y | 1| AS-2J
25-30 150-82591-00 BﬂHD 1 |
25-13] 94700-00033 PLUG, spark | 2
| 94700-000 34 PLUG, spark '
25-32 : 245-81911-10 RESISTOR | 1
oy ) | |
83
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avsedda endast

for Yamaha 125 cc Twin
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B V1A 4
B
L PARTS & RANKCASE COVER, CARBURETOR & OIL PUMP

Dessa delar passar endast till modell AS-2]

ECE]

Ref.No.  Part No. Description 'ty Apphicable

Machine No. H{"m{lrkﬁ
=1 252-15421-00 COVER, crankcase right ......... |
I = 2 352_1545|'DD Ly ASKE F |:'r CPabkca=so tUvVer J';.,:h! e 1
1= 3 252-15416-00 COVER, oilpuimp: ouaavissiyses 1
1= 4 98501-0401]0 SCREW, pan head ... vvuvinnnn.. 3
1= 0-) 132-15610-01-93 KICK CRANK ASS5'Y  oorvvnnnnns |
I= 5 132-15611-01 AN Kiek |0 casassmsaiaesnnie 1 Not for sale
1- 6 122-15612-00 S o s - el T o 1
1- 7 252-14101-60 CARBURETOR ASS'Y, left  ...... |
1- 8 252=14102-40 CARBURETOR ASS'Y, right ..... |
1- 9 137-14143-=20 7 JET, main 10D} wosseeissinavs 2
1-10 252-13161-00 PIPE, delivery left NP PR
1-11 252-13171-00 PIPE, delivery right  ..veeuesss 1

e ey e s gy e
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Fig.2 TACHOMETER GEAR & MUFFLER

p PARTS X

gg File created by Yamaparts.com from original parts guide, for private use only.
Copyright www.yamaparts.com



¥ VANA ¢
h _PARTS N

TACHOME IER GEAK & #rUFIFLER

Dessa delar passar endast till modeil AS-21]

“mr R e e— — = r =5 — —

Ref. No. Part No. Description Sty gpelicable Remarks
Machine No
L= 1 237=-17861=00 AXLE, drive gear  .ccanvons . |
2= 2 248-17831-01 GEAR, drive R e
e~ 3 248-17837-00 SHIM (10.2-16-1. 0) &R
2~ 4 214-17843-00 EHERINE.  cvwevemsmmrmegiosgs 1
2= § 248-17841-00 CEAR driven:  aosadsevsss v I
= b 93210-13016 O-RING (1.8-13) +eevnrnnn. sawm |
2= 7 214-17811-01 HOBSING:  susvensarsissmaes e 1
2~ 8 93210-07100 OaRING {2:2=T:28) e 1
2- 9 214-17847-00 SHIM (7.5-10.8-0. 4) om0
2-10 214=-17815=-00 BUSHING T T s siwiesia 0
2=-1] 214-17812-00 EFEPEIIR oo s s ]
2=-12 92501-06010 SCREW, pan head  ........0... i
2-13 92901-06100 WASHER, spring  .ceovocseoseaen 1
=14 217-14710-00 NUFFLER ASS'Y, left TN
2-15 217-14720=00 MUFFLER ASS'Y, right .ccovse. |
=16 201-14753=01 L SILENSER = cassssisaissidies 2
2-17 98801-05100 : NHT  cswcevas R R BN 2
= 2-18 92901=-05100 . WASHER, spring  .....00c04. S
2=19 183-14611-00 PIPFE, exhaust left R
2=-20 183-14621-00 PIPE, cxhaust rigat PR Ao B e 1
2-21 183-14612-00 NUT, ring  sce-vevsens R
2-22 132-14713-00 NUT, muffler joint O ——
2-23 132-14714-00 GASKET, muffler joint -

89
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Y YAMA 4
TACHOMETER GEAR & MUFFLER
h PARTS N

Dessa delar passar endast till modell AS-21

Ref. No. Part No. Description Wty  Apphicable Remarks
2 :"I-i.'-!u.'l'l'ln-E' ?‘hu
2-24 102-27114=-00 STOPPFR, main stand SRR B
e=25 98801-08100 v | & b PR e i o R e 2
2-26 92901-08100 WASHER, Spring .« wssesssissss 2

31
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FRAME, FOOTREST & MAIN STAND

Dessa delar passar endast till modell AS-2]

Ref.No.  Part No. Description Wiy  feplestle.  Remarks
3= | 252=-21110-00-33 FRAME COMP, Tt b e o B |
3- 2 183-22210-02-62 § REAR CUSHION ASS'Y .. ...e... 2 Adrian Blue
183=-22210-02-65 REAR CUSHION AS5'Y  ....ieuc.. ¢ UCabifornian Orange
3~ 3 97101-08055 BOHET: e S R R i
3= 4 120-27430-02 REAR FOOTREST ASS'Y  ....uuun 2
B 3- 5 120-27433=-00 . COVER, rear footrest R B e 2
3= 6 206-27436-00 NUT, rear footrest CeREhTE B
= 3= 7 183=27111-00-33 STAND, main = cceceecesavenss 1
i- 8 183-27211-00 FEDAL, brake = ..cuccissssonnnn 1
3= 9 183-27411-00-33 FOOTREST R T S ; |
3i-10 122-27413-00 COVER, [ootrest = ciavaivdwsaws z
3=11 245=-24110=-00-05 FUFL TANK COMP. S R R L T | & At Bl
245-24110-00-04 FUEL TANK COMP. ...t ecuiussn | - slifornian Orsnge
3-12 183-21711-60-02 COVER, side ..... EVRTUNUTRYUURISUV | Adrian Blue
183-21711-60-01 COVER, side e R T R | Caliturman Orange
3=13 183-21751-00-02 TANK, oil e S eas 1 idiian B
183=-21751=-00-01 FAME., ol  sesscacsnseeceeis i 1

l 4|Ihl|:h|.1|| fange

File created by Yamaparts.com from original parts guide, for private use only.
Copyright www.yamaparts.com



Fig. 4 FRONT FORK & FRONT FENDER

& vl

9File created by Yamaparts.com from original parts guide, for private use only.
Copyright www.yamaparts.com



FRONT FORK & FRONT FENDER

Dessa delar

assar endast till modell

AS-

Ef. No Part No. [}E:‘-i(‘ri[:rtinn 'ty 5':'1{:‘:-';:};'.-”::“_ Remarks
4- 0-) £52-23100-00-02 FRONT FORK ASS'Y  ..... . . Advran Blue _
252-23100-00-01 FRONT FORK ASS'Y . .nenn... Califorman Orange

4= 1 252-23126-00-35 ., TUBE, outer lefy R T

4= 2 252-23136-00-35 ., TUBE, outer right Silver

4= 3 252-231141-00, : A RING: borl SR e .

4- 4 252-23149-00 . WASHER, spring upper cereaes £

4= & 252-23124=-00 . TUBE, inner  ...uveveas - .

4= & 164-23125-00 . METAL, slide SRR e B

g7 164-23147-00  D=BING i e e i 2

4= B 252=-23150-00 OUTER NUT COMP.  .oeeimesn 2

4= 9 164=23145-00 OIL SEAL SRR R 4

4=-10 252-23144-00 . SEAL, dust R EEERS 2

4-11 252-23122-00 « OVER, ‘GUler  coervoss e 2

4-12 164-23163-00 . PACKING P R e e e R

=13 252-23116-00 . GUIDE, cover under I——

_ 4-14 252-23121-00-62 . COVER, upper left et Adrian Blue
£52-23121-00-65 , COVER, upper right | e I Califorman Orange
=15 £€52-23131-00-62 , COVER, upper right  ......... | Adrain Blue
. ¢52-23131-00-65 . COVER, upper SRR 1 Cabitornian Crange

4-16 122-23114-00 . PACKING ; 2

4=-17 183-23112-00 WASHER, cap: | i desmssEie. 2

4-18 183-23111-00 « BOLT, cap ..o rrannnensns 2

4-19 £45-23340-60-33 . UNDER BRACKFT COMP 1

4-20 183-23318-00 . HOLDER, Witeé iiiierecnnsos !

95
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iy YAMA 4
FRONT FORK & FRONT F
) PARTS N wigpiong

Dessa delar passar endast till modell AS-21

Ref. No. Part No. Deseription W't \pplicable amanke
3 III'll-tli-'III:!' ﬁ“q-r » E
d=21 122=-23346=-01) . BOLT, wnder bracket - ..ivesais 2
=22 DL901=-10100 . WASHER, 2pringe  ceisiiriiees
4-23 122-23119-01 e PLUG, drain cuin e vnnnrenes 2
4-24 1£4£=-23129=-00 « GASKET, drain P]"]-H ________ e
4-25 97201-08025 . BOLT e ae s 1
4-26 92901-08100 . WASHER, Spring cesesscenssea ]
4-27 183-21501-00-93 FRONT FENDER COMP. ........ 1
4-28 g7201-08010 BOLET. i s drisviswes 1
4-29 92901-08100 WASHER, SRFINE  omesmsmssnws 4
4=-30 174-21518-00 HOLDER, wire  aaevaoaasadyive |
G i 92801-06100 M oo e e s S TS s 1
=32 92901-06100 WASHER, SPring  cuvevnvesoenens |
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Fig. 5 HANDLE & WIRE
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HANDLE & WIRE

Dessa delar passar endast till mod AS-2J

e e e e~ =

———— e

Ref. No. Part No. Description Qty  fpelicable  Remarks
e 167=-26111-01 HANDLE (with bridge) ..... PRI
183-26111-10 HEANDEE +oosdnseises: veiEEE 2 Up
252-26111-20 HANDLE  Viiiasssires resme s ! Bar
5= 2 183-82910~10 LEVER HOLDER ASS'Y, left .... |
183-82910-20 LEVER HOLDER ASS'Y, left s Bar
2= 3 98501-05020 . SCREW, pan head g s L)
> 4 98501-05024 L BCHEW., panmhead  cesecsnsndus 2
2= 5 92901-05100 . WASHER, spring:  coiaviaivns 3
5= 6 137-82912-01 . LEVER, left  sivesanesssnans I
5- 7 137-83913-01 . COLLAR SRR e a3
5= 8 92503-06020 » SCREW, pan head .o e B
5~ 9 92801=-06300 G PFTE sk R s I:
5-10 116-83931-00 PLUG, blind T T |
5-11 136-26241-00 GRIF; 16l  scommmwpsssmmsmmmnos ]
5-12 183-82920-10 LEVER HOLDER ASS'Y, right ... 1
= : 183-82920-20 LEVER HOLDER ASS'Y, right ... |1 Bar
5-13 98501-05020 « SCREW, pamhead oo saaae 1
5-14 98501-05024 . SCREW, pan head  ..oveesveann 2
- 5=15 92901-05100 « WASHER, spring  sevdsiiieaais 3
5-16 137-83922-01 : LENER; sight. wcowvaeessinssas !
5-17 137-83913-01  EOLELAR  cccvsrns s omae e !
5-18 92503-06020 . SEREW,; pan head — .ocaoiiyaia !
5-19 92801-06300 . NUT T samsemnsws |

e e S e T e T SO U
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Fig. 5 HANDLE & WIRE
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Dessa delar passar endast till mod AS-2J

L
ALY HANDLE & WIRE
) PIRTS

——— — —— e —~

1 . - : ’
Ref, No. Part No. Description Qty Jpebcable  Remarks
5-20 137-26243-60 TUBE, guide  tuuetieennnnnanna, |
5-21 137-26242-60 GRIF sight’  Goiidiesesssisas |
5-22 227-26290-00 BACK MIRROR ASS'Y, right ..... 1
5-23 183-26341-00 WIRE; brake  ooiesessevivnaiin i
183-26341-10 WIRE: brake  woaissoessvsveass ; Up
183-26341-20 WIRE, brake N T NI W A 1 Bar
5-24 218-26311-00 WIRE, throttle | R R |
183-26311-10 WIRE, theottle T asdcevv e | U
183=-26311-20 WIRE, throttle | ..o cvereervenans 1 Bar
5=25 252=-26321-00 WIRE, pump: cwiseessiiasiis :
5=26 241-26335-4] WIRE, clutch U — |
241-26335-11 WIRE, clutch R R 1 Up
241-26335-21 WIRE, clutch . ........uinrnnsnn t Bar
ALTERNATE PARTS
5-27 227-26290-10 BACK MIRROR ASS'Y, left ...... 1
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Fig. 6 FRONT & REAR WHEEL
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FRONT & REAR WHEEL

Description Qty  {pehicable  Remarks

6- 1 94125-18019 TIRE: EraBt ooy Ceas s Teei |
6- 2 109-25315-00 FLANGE, SPACET  +ovucvenonnnns 1
6- 3 252-25121-00 PLATE, brake shoe  ..iisassess 1
6- 4 252-25130-00 BRAKE SHOE COMP. .e.csssssss 2
6- 5 183-25182-00 BE  asamaomes — 1
b- 6 252-25156-00 LEVER, cam shaft 2  ....ceceun 1
b- 7 91201-06030 BOLT  avvasesis o b mee e 2
6~ 8 92801-06100 NIFE Gassrdiiniinireiia e 2
6~ 9 92901-06100 WASHER, spring  sisscsassnscns 2
6-10 92901-06200 WASHER, plain  iciveissvasai 2
6-11 152-25163-00 END: dod T sl aniasm s
6-12 152-25165=-00 B cEBh- BB crce R R
6-13 93430-04003 CIBCLER: idivsess sisameisnea
6-14 92803-06300 R ssssnenmnrv i s
&-15 252-25161-00 ROD, CONNECHiNE  coevevasssasss 1
6-16 252-25155=00 LEVER, cam shaft  ..cesssssians 1
6-17 94127-18064 TIRE, rear  awviseiiiiss e 1

e s e i P e S R S e R s e e
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M‘ﬂﬂiﬁ' 7 HEAD LAMP, SPEEDOMETER & TACHOMETER
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'
HEAD LAMP, SPEEDOMETER & TACHOMETER
h PARTS N

Dessa delar passar endast till modell AS-2J

Ref. No. Part No. Description : Q'ty  Applicable Remarks
- Machine No
7= 1 237-84330-60-62 BODY ASS5'Y  cuuerrnnnnnneennnnn | Adrian Blue
237-84330-60-65 BODY ASS'Y  tvevrnennnnncnnnnss | Californian trange
= 2 214-84153-60 ; GROMMET GosiEmiesdesiiyanss 1
7- 0-1 235-84301-60 PILOT LAMP ASS'Y e e .o
7= 3 214-84157-60 . BODY, pilot lamp Ty I |
e 7- 4 92901-12300 . WASHER, tooth  ......... T |
7- 5 214-B4158-60 . NUT, pilot lamp  ..vievennnn.. 1
o = & 235-84347-00 . BULB, pilot {12V 1, 5W) da
7- 7 214-84150-60 . SOCKET CORD ASS'Y S—— v,
7= 0-2 252-84310-00 HEAD LAMP UNIT ASS'Y  ...... 1
- 8 237-84315-00 - REM Head larnp:  seisidaieass 1
=9 237-84320-00 . LENS AS5'Y .. ]
‘ 7-10 195-84324-00 . SPRING, reflector set T P IR |
7-11 183-84314-60 . BULB, head lamp (12V 35/35W) 1
7-12 252-84312-00 o SRCKET  sessessiees s g 1
- 7-13 195-84325-00 . SCREW, rim fitting  ...eveua.n 1
7-14 173-84313-00 WIRE, earthlead = ......evvess 1
7-15 237-83510-21 SPEEDOMETER ASS5'Y  ....... x 3
7-16 | 214-83513-00 . DAMPER, speedometer  ...... 1 i
T=17 214-83536-130 . SOCKET, Meter csssesssssss 1
7-18 123-83516-20 . BULB (15V 1W) e 1
719 252-83540-01 TACHOMETER ASS'Y e
7-20 h_-?..l 4-83513-00 . DAMPFR, speedometer s A o

e e e e sty R R e T e e e s T L S T e e T T
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Mg.? HEAD LAMP, SPEEDOMETER & TACHOMETER
A PARTS N
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'
WIGIEBEAD LAMP, SPEEDOMETER & TACHOMETER '

Dessa delar passar endat till modell AS-2J

Ref.No.  Part No. Description Q'ty  Aeplicable  Remarks
Machine No.
7-21 252-83520-00 . SOCKET AS5'Y v vvrvvvnnnnenn |
7-22 123-83516-20 . BULB, pilot (15V3W) ....eeees 3
7-23 252-83519-00 BRACKET, meter ............ 1
7-24 237-83523-00 DARIPER  aossssssmaams ey : 2
7-25 156=83525-00 GETREE i i hh e Seem i e 4
7-26 214-83524-00 WASHER, special R s 4
Tt 252-83556=00 SPEEDOMETER CABLE ASS'Y .., 1
7-28 252-83560-00 TACHOMETER CABLE ASS'Y ... 1
7-29 252-82508-30 MAIN SWITCH ASS'Y  casvvevsines 1
7-30 98501-05010 SCREW, pan head PR e i 2
7-31 92901-05100 WASHER, spring ssssssanennens 2
7-32 252-82590-30 WIRE HARNESS ASS'Y T 1
=Y
v
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